
Organization 
Sr with which 
No 

1 

3 

IOYA 

4 

6 

VARDNI 

MoU is 

signed 

VCET 

VCET 

VCET 

VCET 

VCET 

VCET 

Vidy v 

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Epgi. 

Name of 

Institute/ 
Industryl 
Corporate 

House 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 
RidesPvt. Ltd. 

Vasai 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 

RidesPvt.Ltd. 
Vasai 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 

RidesPvt.Ltd. 
Vasai 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 

RidesPt. Ltd. 
Vasai 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 

RidesPvt.Ltd. 

Vasai 

Dept. cf ! r'al Engg., 

M/s. Synergy 
Water park 

RidesPvt. Ltd. 

Vasai 

. .lege o! 

nology 
V. iw:d 401 202. 

MOU ACTIVITY 

Year of 

signing 
MoU 

05/03/2019 

05/03/2019 

05/03/2019 

0S/03/2019 

05/03/2019 

05/03/2019 

List of activities under MoU year 

From 

29-01 
2019 

29-05 
2019 

12-07 
2019 

12-07 
2019 

13-07 
2019 

06-06 
2019 

wise 

To 

29-01 
2019 

29-05 
2019 

12-07 
2019 

12-07 
2019 

13-07 
2019 

06-06 
2019 

Activity 

Report OF 
water slide set 

up 

Report OF 
water slide set 

Burnt FRP 

report 

FRP Material 

testing for 
tension test 

Nauligrah 
Refinery 
Assam 

FRP Material 

testing for 
tension test 

Number of 

students/faculty 
participated 
under MoUs 

Dr. Ashish J. 
Chaudhari and 

Mr. Vinay D. 
Patel 

Dr.U.V.Aswalekar 

Dr. Ashish J. 
Chaudhari and 
Mr. Vinay D. 

Patel 
Dr.U.V.Aswalekar 

Dr. Ashish J. 
Chaudhari and 

Mr. Vinay D. 
Patel 

Dr.U.V.Aswalekar 

Dr. Ashish J. 
Chaudhari and 

Mr. Vinay D. 
Patel 

Mr. Vinay D. 
Patel and Dr. 

Ashish J. 
Chaudhari 

Dr. Ashish J. 
Chaudhari and 

Mr. Vinay D. 
Patel 


