

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology Department of Mechanical Engineering

MOU ACTIVITY

Sr No	Organization with which MoU is signed	Name of Institute/ Industry/ Corporate House	Year of signing MoU	List of activities under MoU year wise			Number of students/faculty participated
				From	То	Activity	under MoUs
1	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	29-01- 2019	29-01- 2019	Report OF water slide set up	Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari and Mr. Vinay D. Patel Dr.U.V.Aswalekar
	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	29-05- 2019	29-05- 2019	Report OF water slide set up	Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari and Mr. Vinay D. Patel Dr.U.V.Aswalekar
3	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	12-07- 2019	12-07- 2019	Burnt FRP report	Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari and Mr. Vinay D. Patel Dr.U.V.Aswalekar
4	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	12-07- 2019	12-07- 2019	FRP Material testing for tension test	Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari and Mr. Vinay D. Patel
5	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	13-07- 2019	13-07- 2019	Nauligrah Refinery Assam	Mr. Vinay D. Patel and Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari
6	VCET	M/s. Synergy Water park RidesPvt.Ltd. Vasai	05/03/2019	06-06- 2019	06-06- 2019	FRP Material testing for tension test	Dr. Ashish J. Chaudhari and Mr. Vinay D. Patel

Asold

HEAD Dept. of Education Engg., Vidyby the tails Chilege of Engines and & Technology Variationed 401 202.

